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Part Number

000000-00
1340945
1340946
901791

911331
434100200001
434100420004
A03028
000000-00
909212
434100850001
920040116577S
9200401166608
909214
4341010100018
000000-00
000000-00
A03186
9010415002318
A03187
A02396
A03189
434101110002
434101050001
A04138
434100190003
A02994

PartsList for 46-755X Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
CENTER POINT

DRIVING CENTER
KNOCKOUT BAR

TOOL REST

CAP

HEADSTOCK ECCENTRIC
HEADSTOCK ECCENTRIC
No Longer Available

FACE PLATE

SPINDLE

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

HAND WHEEL
WRENCH-1 1/4 SPIN

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
DRIVEN PULLEY

SET SCREW

MOTOR PULLEY WITH SE
BELT

TOOL REST BASE
SCREW

SLEEVE

LEVER

CAM SHAFT

HXSOSS .31-18X0.50 D
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
36
39
41
42
43
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
60
61
63
64
65
66
67

Part Number

928010231644
434100270001
901030431840
434031120002
902012131838
000000-00
A03030
A03031
000000-00
A02942
434100270002
434100420001
434104060001
434101120004
434104000001
902010217801
904070105566
905010105072
907000002486
A04167
434101110001
901030431841
904010101615

902010401026S

434101320002
A03190
A02994

PartsList for 46-755X Type 1

Description

SPRING

CLAMP

SCREW

EYE BOLT

NUT

No Longer Available
COVER

COVER

No Longer Available
LEG

CLAMP

TAILSTOCK ECCENTRIC
TAIL SHAFT
TAILSTOCK SCREW
HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY
JAM NUT

FIBRE WASHER
ROLL PIN

OIL HOLE COVER
LEVER

U-BOLT 3/8-16

BOLT

STEEL WASHER

HEX NUT
TAILSTOCK SCALE
TAILSTOCK

HXSOSS .31-18X0.50 D
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Item Number

72
73
74
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
&5
89
90
91
92
93
95
98
101
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113

Part Number

9010106006408
901030408015S
9020113315298
9040202017048
000000-00
438010040007S
422390670001
438010110051
000000-00
4380101702068
438013020403
A02458
1342071
1340945
901024431812
000000-00
000000-00
9010518311428
902010731817
904151020196
905010120310
927030102695
928060213393
9550302317398
696274
434100720009
9010301033458

PartsList for 46-755X Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
CAP SCREW

1/4-20 FLANGED NUT

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
CLAMP

SWITCH ACTUATOR
BUSHING INSULATOR

No Longer Available
SWITCH

POWER CORD (240V)
MOTOR INDUCTION 2HP

LIVE CENTER
CENTER POINT
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT

RETAINING RING
ROLL PIN

KEY

WASHER

5/32 THEX WR
SCREW

COVER

CAP SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

115
116
120
121
122
123
124
125
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

434101370005
A02981
489191-00
000000-00
000000-00
9020102012278
A03595
438010040085
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
434100720014
46-490
000000-00
50-341

46-933

PartsList for 46-755X Type 1

Description

BED LABEL

HDWE PACK

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX JAM NUT
RESISTOR

HEYCO BUSHING 3/4
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FACE PLATE

BALL BRG CENTER
No Longer Available
LATHE MOBILITY KIT
SPUR DRIVE CTR
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